MENU

(Eat & Drink)

THE
GARDINER
HOTEL



(SMALL PLATES)

SNAPPER CEVICHE 25
piquillo pepper, ruby grapefruit, finger lime, radish | LD, LG

CHORIZO AND MANCHEGO CROQUETTES 20
smoked paprika mayo, prosciutto, manchego, tomato

CURED MEAT PLATE 37

ORDER FROM YOUR house relish, pickles, focaccia | LD, LGO
TABLE AND WE'’LL BRING hot honey aiok, pckles | LG
YOUR MEAL TO YOU! STRACCIATELLA 22 (IR

globe artichoke, lemon, garlic, apple, wattleseed | LGO

HALLOUMI 21
JUST SCAN THE QR CODE WITH crispy halloumi, kale za'atar, spiced yoghurt, truffle honey | LG
YOUR PHONE CAMERA OR VISIT HOUSE BREAD 18
AVCMENU.COM /G ARDINER focaccia, house dips, pine nuts, walnuts | LDO, V, VGO, LGO
LAMB RIBS 25

Please note: All credit and debit card transactions incur coffee, honey, five spice, mayo | LD, LG

0,
. a bank surcharge fee of 1.1% + (-}ST. FFTPOS (must MARINATED LOCAL OLIVES 12
insert card & select cheque or savings) is surcharge free. citrus peel | LD, LG, V, VG
All public holidays will incur a 15% surcharge.

MARKET OYSTER 8
natural, pepperberry mignonette | LD, LG

MARKET OYSTERS DOZEN 69
natural, pepperberry mignonette | LD, LG

MARKET OYSTERS HALF DOZEN 39
natural, pepperberry mignonette | LD, LG

PADRONS 19
padron peppers, sherry cream, sea salt | LD, LG, V, VG

SALT & PEPPER SQUID 23
lemon, garlic mayo | LD, LG

RUSTIC FRIES 13.5
vinegar salt, aioli | LD, LG, V, VGO



(BIGGER PLATES)

MARKET FISH 42
please ask our friendly staff for today's selection | LDO, LGO

ASPARAGUS SALAD 25

asparagus, pea bavarois, hazelnuts, sugar snaps, black garlic dressing
LDO, LG, VO, VGO

+ Add chicken 7

PRAWN PASTA 38
prawns, confit cherry tomato, chilli, garlic, parsley | LD

CHICKEN PARMA 33
sugo, ham, mozzarella, basil, skin-on chips | LDO

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL 32
caper salsa, skin-on chips, gravy | LDO

CLASSIC CHEESEBURGER 29

house pickles, lettuce, onion ring, burger sauce, skin-on chips
LDO, LGO, VO, VGO

+ Add bacon 5

GRILLED CHICKEN BURGER 29

achiote marinated chicken breast, guacamole, pineapple, slaw,
skin-on chips | LDO, LGO, VO, VGO

+ Add bacon 5

FISH & CHIPS 32
battered market fish, tartare, curry sauce, lemon, skin-on chips

GEM SALAD 26

crunchy leaves, crispy bacon, gem, parmesan, green goddess,
crispy bread

LDO, LGO, VO, VGO

DUCK RIGATONI 37
duck & tomato ragu, parmesan | LDO

ROAST CAULIFLOWER 30
grilled cauliflower, almond & currant salsa, smoked hummus
LD,LG,V, VG

SALMON GRAVLAX SALAD 26
cured salmon, farro, radicchio, feta, pomegranate & sesame dressing
LDO, VO, VGO

(GRILL)

All served with pepper sauce, béarnaise, skin on fries

250G PORTERHOUSE 48
chips, peppercorn sauce, bearnaise | LDO, LG

200G EYE FILLET 54
chips, peppercorn sauce, bearnaise | LDO, LG

300G SCOTCH 60
chips, peppercorn sauce, bearnaise | LDO, LG

UPGRADES: Bearnaise +6 | Peppercorn sauce +6

(SIDES)
1for 12 | 2 for 16 | 3 for 21

POTATO SALAD
potato, shallots, fried capers, dill, mustard dressing | LD, LG, V, VG

ONION RINGS
vinegar salt | LD, V, VG

ROASTED BABY CARROTS AND CHICKPEAS
chilli, garlic, onion, carrot top gremolata | LD, LG, V, VG

SIDE SALAD
gem lettuce, house lemon dressing | LD, LG, V, VG

SEASONAL GREENS
salsaverde | LD, LG, V, VG

(SWEET)

CHEESE PLATE 39
sea salted crisp bread, fruit paste, muscatels | LGO, V

CHOCOLATE DELICE BROWNIE 16
miso caramel, malt ice cream, walnuts

LEMON MYRTLE PANNA COTTA 14
strawberry soup, berries | LG, VGO

FAIRY BREAD ICE CREAM SANDWICH 12
biscoff, 100's & 1000's, burnt butter crumbs | V




(KIDS MENU)

KIDS FISH & CHIPS 15
battered fish, ketchup

KIDS MINUTE STEAK 16
chips, ketchup | LD, LG

KIDS PASTA 15
spaghettini, house red sauce | LDO, V, VGO

KIDS VANILLA ICE CREAM 5
chocolate sauce, 100's & 1000's | LG, V

KIDS CHICKEN NUGGETS 15
tempura batter chicken nuggets, chips, ketchup | LD

(WHATS ON)

LOCAL’S LUNCH 35
selection of pub classics & drink

THURSDAY STEAK NIGHT
porterhouse 32 | eye fillet 40

(ON TAP)

SCAN THE QR CODE OR HEAD UP TO

THE BAR TO SEE WHAT’S ON TAP

(BOTTLES & CANS)

ASAHI SUPER DRY 13.5
CORONA EXTRA 13.5

FIXATION IPA 14

HAHN PREMIUM LIGHT 11.7
HEAPS NORMAL QUIET XPA 11.5
HEINEKEN 0.0 10.5

PERONI NASTRO AZZURO 13

SOMERSBY CIDER 13.5
(APPLE, PEAR)

SUNDAY ROAST 38 TWO BAYS GFB DRAUGHT 14
please ask our friendly staff for today's selection
WHITE CLAW 15
(LIME, MANGO)

(V) Vegetarian | (VO) Vegetarian Option (VG) Vegan | (VGO) Vegan XXXX GOLD 12.5

Option (LG) Low Gluten | (LGO) Low Gluten Option (LD) Low Dairy |
(LDO) Low Dairy Option

Please inform a team member if you have allergies or intolerances.

We'll do our very best to accommodate them, but as our menu is
prepared freshly in kitchen, there may be trace allergens. Due to this,
please note that we are unable to ensure Gluten Free and/or Dairy Free,
however we do offer Low Gluten and Low Dairy meals and options.



(COCKTAILS)

APEROL SPRITZ 21.5
Aperol, Sparkling, Soda, Orange

HUGO SPRITZ 21.5
St Germain Elderflower, House Sparkling, Soda

LIMONCELLO SPRITZ 21.5
Limoncello, Prosecco, Soda

WILD HIBISCUS SPRITZ 21.5
Peach, Wild Berry, Prosecco, Hibiscus

MARGARITA 24.5
100% Blue Agave Tequila, Triple Sec, Lime, Salt

TOP SHELF TOMMY'’S 28
Don Julio Blanco Tequila, Lime, Agave

SPICY WATERMELON MARGARITA 25.5
100% Blue Agave Tequila, Triple Sec, Agave, Watermelon, Lime

PALOMA 25.5
100% Blue Agave Tequila, Lime, Grapefruit Soda

WHITE ORCHARD 25.5
Vodka, Elderflower, Lemon, Yuzu, Agave

PORNSTAR MARTINI 24.5
Vanilla Vodka, Passionfruit liqueur, Lemon, Passionfruit with a side of sparkling

ESPRESSO MARTINI 24.5
Vodka, Coffee Liqueur, Cold Drip Coffee

AMARETTO SOUR 24.5
Amaretto, Whiskey, Lemon

LYCHEE MARTINI 25
Vodka, Lychee Liqueur, Lemon, Lychee

PINA COLADA 24.5
White Rum, Lime, Coconut, Pineapple

COSMPOLITAN 24.5
Vodka, Triple Sec, Lime, Cranberry

FRENCH MARTINI 24.5
Vodka, Chambord, Liqueur, Pineapple, Lime

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA 28
Vodka, Rum, Tequila, Gin, Triple Sec, Lemon, Cola

(NON-ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS)

SIPPIN’ PRETTY 17
Mabel 0%, Vanilla, Passionfruit, Lemon

MELON DOLLAR BABY 17
Mabel 0%, Agave, Lime, Watermelon, Tabasco

(SPARKLING)

MR MASON SPARKLING CUVEE BRUT NV Multi

Regional, AUS

MOUNT PARADISO PROSECCO NV
Murray Darling, SA

BIRD IN HAND SPARKLING
Adelaide Hills, SA

CHANDON BRUT NV
Yarra Valley, VIC

MOET & CHANDON IMPERIAL BRUT NV
Epernay, France

VUEVE CLICQUOT YELLOW LABEL BRUT NV
Reims, France

RUINART ROSE NV
Reims, France

DOM PERIGNON BRUT VINTAGE 2013
Epernay, France

VIVO MOSCATO
Riverina, NSW

(WHITE)

DOTTIE LANE SAUVIGNON BLANC
Multi Regional, AUS

MILL FLAT SAUVIGNON BLANC
Marlborough, NZ

SHAW & SMITH SAUVIGNON BLANC
Adelaide Hills, SA

GABBIANO PINOT GRIGIO
Delle Venezie, Italy

PALOMA RIESLING
Clare Valley, SA

ANT MOORE PINOT GRIS
Marlborough, NZ

HUGEL PINOT BLANC
Alsace, France

APHELION ‘WELKIN’ CHENIN BLANC
Adelaide Hills, SA

LOST WOODS CHARDONNAY
Limestone Coast, SA

INNOCENT BYSTANDER CHARDONNAY
Yarra Valley, VIC

VASSE FELIX ‘FILIUS’ CHARDONNAY
Margaret River, WA

YABBY LAKE SINGLE VINEYARD
Mornington Peninsula, VIC

SHAW & SMITH M3 CHARDONNAY
Adelaide Hills, SA

DOM. THIERRY MOTHE CHABLIS AC
Burgundy, France

SM
13.5

15

17

275

15

SM

13.5
15.5
18.5
15

15.5

16.5
16

17

27

LG

24

LG

22.5
25
30.5
24

25

27
26.5

28.5

45

BT

65
72
82
82
130
180
285
595

71

BT

65
74
89
71
74
75
89
79
76
82
82
112
115

130



(ROSE) SM

HEARTS WILL PLAY ROSE 13.5
Multi Regional, AUS

SUD ROSE 15.5
Languedoc, France

SUD ROSE MAGNUM

Languedoc, France

CHATEAU D’ESCLANS WHISPERING ANGEL ROSE
Provence, France

BERTAINE ET FILS ROSE
Aude Valley, France

(RED) SM

STORM & SAINT PINOT NOIR 16
Yarra Valley & Bendigo, VIC

ST HUBERTS PINOT NOIR 17
Yarra Valley, VIC

STONIER PINOT NOIR
Mornington Peninsula, VIC

CLOUDY BAY PINOT NOIR
Marlborough, NZ

MARQUES DE TEZONA TEMPRANILLO 15
Castilla-La Mancha, Spain

WINE GRINGO GRENACHE ‘NOUVEAU’ 14.5
SERVED CHILLED
Multi Regional, SA

TELLURIAN REDLINE SHIRAZ 16.5
Heathcote, VIC

PONTING ‘THE PINNACLE’ SHIRAZ
Barossa Valley, SA

PENFOLDS ST HENRI SHIRAZ 35
Multi Regional, AUS
HENRY & HUNTER SHIRAZ CABERNET 13.5

Multi Regional, AUS

HENSCHKE KEYNETON EUPHONIUM
Barossa Valley, SA

PENFOLDS BIN 389 CABERNET SAUVIGNON
Multi Regional, SA

RYMIL ‘THE YEARLING’ CABERNET SAUVIGNON
Coonawarra, SA

WYNNS ‘JOHN RIDDOCH’ CABERNET SAUVIGNON
Coonawarra, SA

TERRAZZAS RESERVA MALBEC 16.5
Mendoza, Argentina

LG

22,5

25

LG

26.5

28

24

24

26.5

58.5

22.5

27

BT

65
75
142
112

70

BT
76

81
95
145
71

69

79
77
165
65
135
185
77
195

80



