

MENU

(Eat & Drink)

THE
GARDINER
HOTEL

ORDER FROM YOUR TABLE AND WE'LL BRING YOUR MEAL TO YOU!

JUST SCAN THE QR CODE WITH
YOUR PHONE CAMERA OR VISIT
[AVCMENU.COM/GARDINER](https://avcmenu.com/gardiner)

Please note: All credit and debit card transactions incur
a bank surcharge fee of 1.1% + GST. EFTPOS (must
insert card & select cheque or savings) is surcharge free.
All public holidays will incur a 15% surcharge.



(SMALL PLATES)

SNAPPER CEVICHE 25

piquillo pepper, ruby grapefruit, finger lime, radish | LD, LG

CHORIZO AND MANCHEGO CROQUETTES 20

smoked paprika mayo, prosciutto, manchego, tomato

CURED MEAT PLATE 37

house relish, pickles, focaccia | LD, LGO

FRIED CHICKEN 19

hot honey aioli, pickles | LG

STRACCIATELLA 22 **CHEF'S PICK**

globe artichoke, lemon, garlic, apple, wattleseed | LGO

HALLOUMI 21

crispy halloumi, kale za'atar, spiced yoghurt, truffle honey | LG

HOUSE BREAD 18

focaccia, house dips, pine nuts, walnuts | LDO, V, VGO, LGO

LAMB RIBS 25

coffee, honey, five spice, mayo | LD, LG

MARINATED LOCAL OLIVES 12

citrus peel | LD, LG, V, VG

MARKET OYSTER 8

natural, pepperberry mignonette | LD, LG

MARKET OYSTERS DOZEN 69

natural, pepperberry mignonette | LD, LG

MARKET OYSTERS HALF DOZEN 39

natural, pepperberry mignonette | LD, LG

PADRONS 19

padron peppers, sherry cream, sea salt | LD, LG, V, VG

SALT & PEPPER SQUID 23

lemon, garlic mayo | LD, LG

RUSTIC FRIES 13.5

vinegar salt, aioli | LD, LG, V, VGO

(BIGGER PLATES)

MARKET FISH 42

please ask our friendly staff for today's selection | LDO, LGO

ASPARAGUS SALAD 25

asparagus, pea bavarois, hazelnuts, sugar snaps, black garlic dressing
LDO, LG, VO, VGO
+ **Add chicken 7**

PRAWN PASTA 38

prawns, confit cherry tomato, chilli, garlic, parsley | LD

CHICKEN PARMA 33

sugo, ham, mozzarella, basil, skin-on chips | LDO

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL 32

caper salsa, skin-on chips, gravy | LDO

CLASSIC CHEESEBURGER 29

house pickles, lettuce, onion ring, burger sauce, skin-on chips
LDO, LGO, VO, VGO
+ **Add bacon 5**

GRILLED CHICKEN BURGER 29

achiote marinated chicken breast, guacamole, pineapple, slaw,
skin-on chips | LDO, LGO, VO, VGO
+ **Add bacon 5**

FISH & CHIPS 32

battered market fish, tartare, curry sauce, lemon, skin-on chips

GEM SALAD 26

crunchy leaves, crispy bacon, gem, parmesan, green goddess,
crispy bread
LDO, LGO, VO, VGO

DUCK RIGATONI 37

duck & tomato ragu, parmesan | LDO

ROAST CAULIFLOWER 30

grilled cauliflower, almond & currant salsa, smoked hummus
LD, LG, V, VG

SALMON GRAVLAX SALAD 26

cured salmon, farro, radicchio, feta, pomegranate & sesame dressing
LDO, VO, VGO

(GRILL)

All served with pepper sauce, béarnaise, skin on fries

250G PORTERHOUSE 48

chips, peppercorn sauce, bearnaise | LDO, LG

200G EYE FILLET 54

chips, peppercorn sauce, bearnaise | LDO, LG

300G SCOTCH 60

chips, peppercorn sauce, bearnaise | LDO, LG

UPGRADES: Bearnaise +6 | Peppercorn sauce +6

(SIDES)

1 for 12 | 2 for 16 | 3 for 21

POTATO SALAD

potato, shallots, fried capers, dill, mustard dressing | LD, LG, V, VG

ONION RINGS

vinegar salt | LD, V, VG

ROASTED BABY CARROTS AND CHICKPEAS

chilli, garlic, onion, carrot top gremolata | LD, LG, V, VG

SIDE SALAD

gem lettuce, house lemon dressing | LD, LG, V, VG

SEASONAL GREENS

salsa verde | LD, LG, V, VG

(SWEET)

CHEESE PLATE 39

sea salted crisp bread, fruit paste, muscatels | LGO, V

CHOCOLATE DELICE BROWNIE 16

miso caramel, malt ice cream, walnuts

LEMON MYRTLE PANNA COTTA 14

strawberry soup, berries | LG, VGO

FAIRY BREAD ICE CREAM SANDWICH 12

biscoff, 100's & 1000's, burnt butter crumbs | V

(KIDS MENU)

KIDS FISH & CHIPS 15

battered fish, ketchup

KIDS MINUTE STEAK 16

chips, ketchup | LD, LG

KIDS PASTA 15

spaghettini, house red sauce | LDO, V, VGO

KIDS VANILLA ICE CREAM 5

chocolate sauce, 100's & 1000's | LG, V

KIDS CHICKEN NUGGETS 15

tempura batter chicken nuggets, chips, ketchup | LD

(WHATS ON)

LOCAL'S LUNCH 35

selection of pub classics & drink

THURSDAY STEAK NIGHT

porterhouse 32 | eye fillet 40

SUNDAY ROAST 38

please ask our friendly staff for today's selection

(V) Vegetarian | (VO) Vegetarian Option (VG) Vegan | (VGO) Vegan Option (LG) Low Gluten | (LGO) Low Gluten Option (LD) Low Dairy | (LDO) Low Dairy Option

Please inform a team member if you have allergies or intolerances.

We'll do our very best to accommodate them, but as our menu is prepared freshly in kitchen, there may be trace allergens. Due to this, please note that we are unable to ensure Gluten Free and/or Dairy Free, however we do offer Low Gluten and Low Dairy meals and options.

(ON TAP)

SCAN THE QR CODE OR HEAD UP TO THE BAR TO SEE WHAT'S ON TAP

(BOTTLES & CANS)

ASAHI SUPER DRY **13.5**

CORONA EXTRA **13.5**

FIXATION IPA **14**

HAHN PREMIUM LIGHT **11.7**

HEAPS NORMAL QUIET XPA **11.5**

HEINEKEN 0.0 **10.5**

PERONI NASTRO AZZURO **13**

SOMERSBY CIDER **13.5**

(APPLE, PEAR)

TWO BAYS GFB DRAUGHT **14**

WHITE CLAW **15**

(LIME, MANGO)

XXXX GOLD **12.5**

(COCKTAILS)

APEROL SPRITZ 21.5

Aperol, Sparkling, Soda, Orange

HUGO SPRITZ 21.5

St Germain Elderflower, House Sparkling, Soda

LIMONCELLO SPRITZ 21.5

Limoncello, Prosecco, Soda

WILD HIBISCUS SPRITZ 21.5

Peach, Wild Berry, Prosecco, Hibiscus

MARGARITA 24.5

100% Blue Agave Tequila, Triple Sec, Lime, Salt

TOP SHELF TOMMY'S 28

Don Julio Blanco Tequila, Lime, Agave

SPICY WATERMELON MARGARITA 25.5

100% Blue Agave Tequila, Triple Sec, Agave, Watermelon, Lime

PALOMA 25.5

100% Blue Agave Tequila, Lime, Grapefruit Soda

WHITE ORCHARD 25.5

Vodka, Elderflower, Lemon, Yuzu, Agave

PORNSTAR MARTINI 24.5

Vanilla Vodka, Passionfruit liqueur, Lemon, Passionfruit with a side of sparkling

ESPRESSO MARTINI 24.5

Vodka, Coffee Liqueur, Cold Drip Coffee

AMARETTO SOUR 24.5

Amaretto, Whiskey, Lemon

LYCHEE MARTINI 25

Vodka, Lychee Liqueur, Lemon, Lychee

PINA COLADA 24.5

White Rum, Lime, Coconut, Pineapple

COSMPOLITAN 24.5

Vodka, Triple Sec, Lime, Cranberry

FRENCH MARTINI 24.5

Vodka, Chambord, Liqueur, Pineapple, Lime

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA 28

Vodka, Rum, Tequila, Gin, Triple Sec, Lemon, Cola

(NON-ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS)

SIPPIN' PRETTY 17

Mabel 0%, Vanilla, Passionfruit, Lemon

MELON DOLLAR BABY 17

Mabel 0%, Agave, Lime, Watermelon, Tabasco

(SPARKLING)

	SM	LG	BT
MR MASON SPARKLING CUVÉE BRUT NV Multi Regional, AUS	13.5		65
MOUNT PARADISO PROSECCO NV Murray Darling, SA	15		72
BIRD IN HAND SPARKLING Adelaide Hills, SA			82
CHANDON BRUT NV Yarra Valley, VIC	17		82
MOET & CHANDON IMPERIAL BRUT NV Epernay, France	27.5		130
VUEVE CLICQUOT YELLOW LABEL BRUT NV Reims, France			180
RUINART ROSE NV Reims, France			285
DOM PERIGNON BRUT VINTAGE 2013 Epernay, France			595
VIVO MOSCATO Riverina, NSW	15	24	71

(WHITE)

	SM	LG	BT
DOTTIE LANE SAUVIGNON BLANC Multi Regional, AUS	13.5	22.5	65
MILL FLAT SAUVIGNON BLANC Marlborough, NZ	15.5	25	74
SHAW & SMITH SAUVIGNON BLANC Adelaide Hills, SA	18.5	30.5	89
GABBIANO PINOT GRIGIO Delle Venezie, Italy	15	24	71
PALOMA RIESLING Clare Valley, SA	15.5	25	74
ANT MOORE PINOT GRIS Marlborough, NZ			75
HUGEL PINOT BLANC Alsace, France			89
APHELION 'WELKIN' CHENIN BLANC Adelaide Hills, SA	16.5	27	79
LOST WOODS CHARDONNAY Limestone Coast, SA	16	26.5	76
INNOCENT BYSTANDER CHARDONNAY Yarra Valley, VIC	17	28.5	82
VASSE FELIX 'FILIUS' CHARDONNAY Margaret River, WA			82
YABBY LAKE SINGLE VINEYARD Mornington Peninsula, VIC			112
SHAW & SMITH M3 CHARDONNAY Adelaide Hills, SA			115
DOM. THIERRY MOTHE CHABLIS AC Burgundy, France	27	45	130

(ROSÉ)	SM	LG	BT
HEARTS WILL PLAY ROSE Multi Regional, AUS	13.5	22.5	65
SUD ROSE Languedoc, France	15.5	25	75
SUD ROSE MAGNUM Languedoc, France			142
CHATEAU D'ESCLANS WHISPERING ANGEL ROSE Provence, France			112
BERTAINE ET FILS ROSE Aude Valley, France			70

(RED)	SM	LG	BT
STORM & SAINT PINOT NOIR Yarra Valley & Bendigo, VIC	16	26.5	76
ST HUBERTS PINOT NOIR Yarra Valley, VIC	17	28	81
STONIER PINOT NOIR Mornington Peninsula, VIC			95
CLOUDY BAY PINOT NOIR Marlborough, NZ			145
MARQUES DE TEZONA TEMPRANILLO Castilla-La Mancha, Spain	15	24	71
WINE GRINGO GRENACHE 'NOUVEAU' SERVED CHILLED Multi Regional, SA	14.5	24	69
TELLURIAN REDLINE SHIRAZ Heathcote, VIC	16.5	26.5	79
PONTING 'THE PINNACLE' SHIRAZ Barossa Valley, SA			77
PENFOLDS ST HENRI SHIRAZ Multi Regional, AUS	35	58.5	165
HENRY & HUNTER SHIRAZ CABERNET Multi Regional, AUS	13.5	22.5	65
HENSCHKE KEYNETON EUPHONIUM Barossa Valley, SA			135
PENFOLDS BIN 389 CABERNET SAUVIGNON Multi Regional, SA			185
RYMIL 'THE YEARLING' CABERNET SAUVIGNON Coonawarra, SA			77
WYNNS 'JOHN RIDDOCH' CABERNET SAUVIGNON Coonawarra, SA			195
TERRAZZAS RESERVA MALBEC Mendoza, Argentina	16.5	27	80

